1	EDMUND G. BROWN JR.		
2	Attorney General of California DANE R. GILLETTE Chief Aggistent Attorney Congrel		
3	Chief Assistant Attorney General PAMELA C. HAMANAKA Sonior Assistant Attorney General		
4	Senior Assistant Attorney General A. SCOTT HAYWARD Deputy Attorney General		
5	Deputy Attorney General HERBERT S. TETEF Deputy Attorney General		
6	Deputy Attorney General State Bar No. 185303 300 South Spring Street, Suite 1702		
7	Los Angeles, CA 90013 Telephone: (213) 897-0201		
8	Los Angeles, CA 90013 Telephone: (213) 897-0201 Fax: (213) 897-6496 E-mail: DocketingLAAWT@doj.ca.gov Attorneys for Respondent		
9	Attorneys for Respondent		
10	IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT		
11	FOR THE CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA		
12			
13			
14			
15	ERNEST DEWAYNE JONES,	LCV 00 2159 CIC	
		CV-09-2158-CJC	
16	Petitioner,	DEATH PENALTY CASE	
17			
17 18	Petitioner, v.	DEATH PENALTY CASE NOTICE OF LODGING	
17 18 19	Petitioner,	DEATH PENALTY CASE	
17 18 19 20	v. ROBERT K. WONG, Acting Warden of California State Prison at San	DEATH PENALTY CASE NOTICE OF LODGING The Honorable Cormac J. Carney,	
17 18 19 20 21	v. ROBERT K. WONG, Acting Warden of California State Prison at San Quentin, Respondent.	DEATH PENALTY CASE NOTICE OF LODGING The Honorable Cormac J. Carney, U.S. District Judge	
17 18 19 20 21 22	Petitioner, v. ROBERT K. WONG, Acting Warden of California State Prison at San Quentin, Respondent. Pursuant to Local Rules of the Unite	DEATH PENALTY CASE NOTICE OF LODGING The Honorable Cormac J. Carney, U.S. District Judge d States District Court Central District,	
17 18 19 20 21 22 23	ROBERT K. WONG, Acting Warden of California State Prison at San Quentin, Respondent. Pursuant to Local Rules of the Unite Rule 83-17.7, Respondent hereby lodges with the same of the same of the Unite Rule 83-17.7, Respondent hereby lodges with the same of the same of the Unite Rule 83-17.7, Respondent hereby lodges with the same of the sa	DEATH PENALTY CASE NOTICE OF LODGING The Honorable Cormac J. Carney, U.S. District Judge d States District Court Central District, with the Court the following documents:	
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24	Petitioner, v. ROBERT K. WONG, Acting Warden of California State Prison at San Quentin, Respondent. Pursuant to Local Rules of the Unite Rule 83-17.7, Respondent hereby lodges v. A. Transcripts of Trial Proceedings	DEATH PENALTY CASE NOTICE OF LODGING The Honorable Cormac J. Carney, U.S. District Judge d States District Court Central District, with the Court the following documents: gs in People v. Ernest Dwayne Jones,	
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	ROBERT K. WONG, Acting Warden of California State Prison at San Quentin, Respondent. Pursuant to Local Rules of the Unite Rule 83-17.7, Respondent hereby lodges A. Transcripts of Trial Proceeding Los Angeles County Superior Court No.	DEATH PENALTY CASE NOTICE OF LODGING The Honorable Cormac J. Carney, U.S. District Judge d States District Court Central District, with the Court the following documents: gs in People v. Ernest Dwayne Jones,	
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24	Petitioner, v. ROBERT K. WONG, Acting Warden of California State Prison at San Quentin, Respondent. Pursuant to Local Rules of the Unite Rule 83-17.7, Respondent hereby lodges v. A. Transcripts of Trial Proceeding Los Angeles County Superior Court No. 1. Clerk's Transcript, 26 volumes;	DEATH PENALTY CASE NOTICE OF LODGING The Honorable Cormac J. Carney, U.S. District Judge d States District Court Central District, with the Court the following documents: gs in People v. Ernest Dwayne Jones, b. BA063825:	
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	ROBERT K. WONG, Acting Warden of California State Prison at San Quentin, Respondent. Pursuant to Local Rules of the Unite Rule 83-17.7, Respondent hereby lodges A. Transcripts of Trial Proceeding Los Angeles County Superior Court No.	DEATH PENALTY CASE NOTICE OF LODGING The Honorable Cormac J. Carney, U.S. District Judge d States District Court Central District, with the Court the following documents: gs in People v. Ernest Dwayne Jones, b. BA063825:	
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27	Petitioner, v. ROBERT K. WONG, Acting Warden of California State Prison at San Quentin, Respondent. Pursuant to Local Rules of the Unite Rule 83-17.7, Respondent hereby lodges v. A. Transcripts of Trial Proceeding Los Angeles County Superior Court No. 1. Clerk's Transcript, 26 volumes;	DEATH PENALTY CASE NOTICE OF LODGING The Honorable Cormac J. Carney, U.S. District Judge d States District Court Central District, with the Court the following documents: gs in People v. Ernest Dwayne Jones, b. BA063825:	

1	B. Briefs, Orders, and Opinion on Direct Appeal in People v. Ernest	
2	Dwayne Jones, California Supreme Court No. S046117:	
3	1. Appellant's Opening Brief;	
4	2. Respondent's Brief;	
5	3. Appellant's Reply Brief;	
6	4. Opinion of the California Supreme Court;	
7	5. Petition for Writ of Certiorari;	
8	6. Opposition to Petition for Writ of Certiorari;	
9	7. Order of United States Supreme Court Denying Certiorari;	
10	C. Briefs and Orders in Habeas Corpus Proceedings in In re Ernest	
11	Dewayne Jones, California Supreme Court No. S110791:	
12	1. Petition for Writ of Habeas Corpus, 2 volumes;	
13	2. Exhibits to Petition for Writ of Habeas Corpus, 12 volumes;	
14	3. Table of Authorities for Petition for Writ of Habeas Corpus;	
15	4. Table of Contents for Petition for Writ of Habeas Corpus;	
16	5. Informal Response to Petition for Writ of Habeas Corpus;	
17	6. Reply to the Informal Response;	
18	7. Order of California Supreme Court Denying Petition for Writ of Habeas	
19	Corpus;	
20	D. Briefs and Orders in Habeas Corpus Proceedings in In re Ernest	
21	Dewayne Jones, California Supreme Court No. S159235:	
22	1. Supplemental Allegations in Support of Petition for Writ of Habeas	
23	Corpus;	
24	2. Motion for Order Granting Petitioner Leave to File Supplemental	
25	Allegations in Support of Petition for Writ of Habeas Corpus;	
26	3. Order of California Supreme Court Denying Motion for Order Granting	
27	Petitioner Leave to File Supplemental Allegations in Support of Petition for Writ of	
28	Habeas Corpus;	

1	4. Informal Response to Petition for Writ of Habeas Corpus;		
2	5. Reply to the Informal Response;		
3	6. Order of California Supreme Court Denying Petition for Writ of Habeas		
4	Corpus.		
5	E. Briefs in Habeas Corpus Proceedings in In re Ernest Dewayne Jones		
6	California Supreme Court No. S180926:		
7	1. Petition for Writ of Habeas Corpus, 1 volume;		
8	2. Exhibits to Petition for Writ of Habeas Corpus, 1 volume.		
9	Dated: April 6, 2010	Respectfully submitted,	
10		EDMUND G. BROWN JR.	
11		Attorney General of California DANE R. GILLETTE Chief Assistant Attorney General	
12		Chief Assistant Attorney General PAMELA C. HAMANAKA Senior Assistant Attorney General	
13		A. SCOTT HAYWARD Deputy Attorney General	
14		Deputy Attorney General	
15		/s/ Herbert S. Tetef	
16 17		HERBERT S. TETEF Deputy Attorney General Attorneys for Respondent	
18	LA2009505879 60527971.doc	Two meys for Respondent	
19			
20			
21			
22			
23			
24			
25			
26			
27			
28			
	ri		